	 FOR PRODUCT INFO (“LED” MODEL #) CONTACT...........................................................Light Efficient Design • 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013 • 847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
	 FOR PRODUCT INFO (“RP” MODEL #) CONTACT...............RemPhos by Light Efficient Design • 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949 • 877.997.3674 • remphos.com
12.13.18 Information is subject to change without notice.
ULTRA BRIGHT PERFORMANCEHIGH BAY RETROFITS
WARRANTY
-40°F TO 122F°
OPERATING TEMP
80+

LED-8136MLED-8130M/8132M
	 PART # 	 UPC 	 REPLACES	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS	 CCT (K)	 BASE
ORDERING GUIDE
LED-8136M-40
LED-8136M-50
LED-8132M-40
LED-8132M-50
LED-8130M-40
LED-8130M-50
844006084078
844006084097
844006083977
844006083991
844006084035
844006084059
250W HID
250W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
90W
90W
135W
135W
150W
150W
11825
11825
17055
17095
19285
19375
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
844006084080
844006084103
844006083984
844006084004
844006084042
844006084066
250W HID
250W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
90W
90W